
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/22/2022  9:22:13PM Place East Lansing, Mich. Attendance    624

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kathryn Murray National Jo Borda National Kelli Kopp National Kathryn Murray National

VT UB BB FX
Kelli Kopp National Lisa Howland Level 10 Jo Borda National Lisa Howland Level 10

Coach: Coach:
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Home Michigan State

1 Lauren Hsu  9.80  9.80  9.800

2 Nyah Smith  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Baleigh Garcia  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Skyla Schulte  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Ashley Hofelich  9.80  9.80  9.800

6 Gabrielle Stephen  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.100  49.100

1 Gabrielle Stephen  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Alaina Raybon  9.65  9.80  9.725
3 Lea Mitchell  9.80  9.85  9.825
4 Jori Jackard  9.90  9.90  9.900
5 Skyla Schulte  9.90  9.95  9.925
6 Delanie Harkness  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.300  98.400

1 Delanie Harkness  9.75  9.65  9.700
2 Alyssa Wiedeman  9.70  9.80  9.750
3 Gabrielle Stephen  9.10  9.25  9.175
4 Lea Mitchell  9.60  9.50  9.550
5 Skyla Schulte  9.70  9.75  9.725
6 Baleigh Garcia  9.95  9.85  9.900

48.625 147.025

1 Sydney Ewing  9.90  9.90  9.900
2 Lea Mitchell  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Gabrielle Stephen  9.85  9.90  9.875
4 Delanie Harkness  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Ashley Hofelich  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Skyla Schulte  9.80  9.85  9.825

49.325 196.350
Video Review 196.350

Schulte Stephen
 9.750  9.950
 9.925  9.700
 9.725  9.175
 9.825  9.875

 39.225  38.700

Mike RoweYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Kendal Laplante  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Alexandra Greenwald  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Linda Zivat  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Lauren Guerin  9.85  9.80  9.825

5 Bridget Killian  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Jerquavia Henderson  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.025  97.925

1 Carina Tolan  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Ellie Rogers  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Alexandra Greenwald  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Allyson Steffensmeier  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Clair Kaji  9.90  9.70  9.800
6 Jerquavia Henderson  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.900  48.900

1 Allie Gilchrist  9.00  9.05  9.025
2 Aubrey Nick  9.65  9.75  9.700
3 Bridget Killian  9.85  9.90  9.875
4 Mackenzie Vance  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Clair Kaji  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Marissa Rojas  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.200 196.475

1 Bridget Killian  9.85  9.80  9.825
2 Marissa Rojas  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Allie Gilchrist  9.65  9.75  9.700
4 Linda Zivat  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Jerquavia Henderson  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Lauren Guerin  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.350 147.275
Video Review 196.475

Larissa LibbyYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:23pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Iowa  49.025  48.900  49.200  49.350 196.475
 2 Michigan State  49.100  49.300  48.625  49.325 196.350
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Team Results Detail
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa Page: 1
Date: 1/22/2022 1/22/2022 9:24pm

Iowa Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 132 Allie Gilchrist   9.025   9.700
 133 Alexandra Greenwald   9.675   9.750
 134 Lauren Guerin   9.825   9.950
 135 Jerquavia Henderson   9.850   9.800   9.900
 136 Clair Kaji   9.800   9.875
 138 Bridget Killian   9.775   9.875   9.825
 140 Kendal Laplante   9.775
 142 Kareena McSweeny   8.875
 143 Aubrey Nick   9.700
 144 Ellie Rogers   9.775
 145 Marissa Rojas   9.925   9.800
 146 Allyson Steffensmeier   9.775
 147 Carina Tolan   9.700
 148 Mackenzie Vance   9.825
 149 Linda Zivat   9.800   9.875
 150 Allison Zuhlke   9.775

Totals:  49.025  48.900  49.200  49.350 196.475

Michigan State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Sydney Ewing   9.900
 101 Baleigh Garcia   9.775   9.900
 103 Delanie Harkness   9.925   9.700   9.825
 105 Ashley Hofelich   9.800   9.900
 106 Lauren Hsu   9.800
 107 Jori Jackard   9.900   9.800
 108 Giana Kalefe   8.950
 110 Tori Loomis   9.800
 111 Lea Mitchell   9.825   9.550   9.700
 112 Alaina Raybon   9.725
 113 Katie Sawyer   9.650
 114 Skyla Schulte   9.750   9.925   9.725   9.825  39.225
 115 Nyah Smith   9.775
 116 Gabrielle Stephen   9.950   9.700   9.175   9.875  38.700
 117 Alyssa Wiedeman   9.750

Totals:  49.100  49.300  48.625  49.325 196.350

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:24pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  116 P Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State   9.950
  2  135 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.850
  3  134 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.825
  4  106 Lauren Hsu Michigan State   9.800
  4  105 Ashley Hofelich Michigan State   9.800
  4  149 Linda Zivat Iowa   9.800
  7  115 Nyah Smith Michigan State   9.775
  7  101 Baleigh Garcia Michigan State   9.775
  7  140 Kendal Laplante Iowa   9.775
  7  138 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.775
 11  114 Skyla Schulte Michigan State   9.750
 12  133 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.675

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:24pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 P Skyla Schulte Michigan State   9.925
  1  103 P Delanie Harkness Michigan State   9.925
  3  107 Jori Jackard Michigan State   9.900
  4  111 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.825
  5  136 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.800
  5  135 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.800
  7  144 Ellie Rogers Iowa   9.775
  7  146 Allyson Steffensmeier Iowa   9.775
  9  133 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.750
 10  112 Alaina Raybon Michigan State   9.725
 11  116 Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State   9.700
 11  147 Carina Tolan Iowa   9.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:24pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  145 Marissa Rojas Iowa   9.925
  2  101 Baleigh Garcia Michigan State   9.900
  3  138 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.875
  3  136 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  5  148 Mackenzie Vance Iowa   9.825
  6  117 Alyssa Wiedeman Michigan State   9.750
  7  114 Skyla Schulte Michigan State   9.725
  8  103 Delanie Harkness Michigan State   9.700
  8  143 Aubrey Nick Iowa   9.700
 10  111 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.550
 11  116 Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State   9.175
 12  132 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.025

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:24pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  134 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.950
  2  100 P Sydney Ewing Michigan State   9.900
  2  105 Ashley Hofelich Michigan State   9.900
  2  135 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.900
  5  116 Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State   9.875
  5  149 Linda Zivat Iowa   9.875
  7  103 Delanie Harkness Michigan State   9.825
  7  114 Skyla Schulte Michigan State   9.825
  7  138 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.825
 10  145 Marissa Rojas Iowa   9.800
 11  111 Lea Mitchell Michigan State   9.700
 11  132 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: MSU vs. Iowa
Date: 1/22/2022

Page: 1
1/22/2022 9:24pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  114 Skyla Schulte MSU   9.750   9.925   9.725   9.825  39.225
  2  116 Gabrielle Stephen MSU   9.950   9.700   9.175   9.875  38.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Michigan State University


	Dual vs. Iowa.pdf
	Team Standing Iowa.pdf
	Team Results Detail.pdf
	Event Results.pdf
	All-Around Results.pdf

